2022

0 0

3 220031  Rental Charges for Cisco 
N9K-C9372PX Switch 

997315 2 35000 70000 18.00 12600

Period From 07-Mar-2022 to 06-
Aprl-2022

0 0

6 210000.0
0

0.00 0.00 0.00 37800.00

Invoice Total 210000.00

Value (In Words) Total(Incl. of Taxes) 247800.00

**** TWO LAKH FORTY SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED RUPEES AND ZERO  PAISA ONLY

TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF PURCHASE HITACHI SYSTEMS MICRO CLINIC PVT.LTD.

()

Phone No 

This is computer generated Purchase Order need no signature

* No Partial Billing / Delivery Acceptable.
* Single Road entry form will be Provided for Multiple Invoices.